March 2026 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM340 Pro Non-Cavity Flush Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Suitable for measuring the viscous
liquid
■ Easy to install
■ The zero point and full span of the
product can be adjusted externally

1 Whether the electrical connection is accurate and firm;
2 Whether the supply voltage is too low and whether the load resistance is too high.
How to order
PCM340 - 40MS B1 C1 J5
Example: PCM340-40MSB1C1J5
Product model: PCM340, pressure range 0~40MPa, power supply 24V, output signal 4~20mA, pressure
connection M20×1.5-6g, DIN43650 connector..
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
Others
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
Others
Product model
PCM340
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on page 3)
Electrical connection
J1: 2088 housing
J1X: 2088 housing with
display
J3: Cable outlet
J5: DIN43650
Others